2019 NEW PRODUCT GUIDE
3
FYPON STYLE
Fypon is the recognized leader in polyurethane product design, innovation and molding
technology. We offer a wide selection of architecturally correct styles and designs of moulding
and trim. Fypon products are designed to capture the texture, patterns and deep shadow lines
of classic building materials, adding a distinctive look and personality to any home.
FYPON PERFORMANCE

84 = 84"
86 = 86"
88 = 88"
93 = 93"
96 = 96"
Overall Width
Width
Overall Width
Width * The last character in the part number coordinates with the Pilaster width.
6" & 9" Distinction Crosshead
Distinction Crosshead with
Coordinating Pilaster Widths
Part Number Logic:
6" Distinction Crosshead & End Caps
Part Number Overall Width
CHT36X6 36"
CHT48X6 48"
CHT144X6 144 3/8"
CHT216X6 216 5/8"
Part Number Overall Width
CHT36X9 36"
CHT48X9 48"
CHT144X9 144 3/8"
CHT216X9 216 5/8"
Part Number Overall Width (A) Width (B) Rabbet Width (C)
CHC2X6
3 1/4" 1 1/2" 1/2"
CHC2X6-5*

B
C
How to Order Example
Determine height. 6" high
Determine breast board width of Crosshead. 36" width
Select End Cap width. End Cap widths should coordinate
with Pilaster or Moulding on either side of door / window.  CHC4X6 (Coordinating over 3 1/2" Flat Trim)
If no Moulding is used, then any End Cap can be selected.
Calculate Trimmable Crosshead; account for End Cap. 36" - (2.5"* x 2) = 31" required
Crosshead breast board width - (End Cap Back Surface X 2) = Trimmable Crosshead
Select Trimmable Crosshead. CHT36X6
Optional: Select Accessory Moulding / Keystone. K6M and MLD716-12
1
2
3
4
5
6
*End Cap Back Surface
• Distinction Trimmable Crossheads are available in heights measuring 6" and 9", and widths measuring 36", 48", 144" and 216".
   - 36" and 48" widths allow for ease of handling and quick installation.
   - 144" and 216" widths can be cut to any length, minimizing waste in the field.
• End Cap overlaps the Trimmable Crosshead.
• End Caps may be routed.
Note: Sold in pairs.    *Pack quantity of 5 pair.    ^ Trimmable up to 3 1/2".
Note: Sold in pairs.    *Pack quantity of 5 pair.    ^ Trimmable up to 3 1/2".
3130
Part Number Logic:
CHCC24X9BT__
[Profile]
CHCC = Crosshead
 Craftsman
 Cove
[Height]
9 = 9"
[Breast Board Width]
(1" increments)
24 = 24" [Minimum]
216 = 216" [Maximum]
BT = Bottom Trim
[Configuration]
EC = End Cap
R = Routed
9" Craftsman Cove Crosshead
Ready-to-Install
If Flat Trim is to be included as part of the opening,
remember the following:
1)  Account for lighting, door bells, mailboxes or
 any other item that could dictate the width of
 the trim.
2) Remember to take into account brickmould,
 if applicable.
3) Breast board of the Crosshead or Crosshead
 End Cap should fit over both the left and
 right trim pieces.
Part Number Overall Width
CHCCT36X9BT 36"
CHCCT48X9BT 48"
CHCCT144X9BT 144"
CHCCT216X9BT 216"
Part Number Overall Width (A) Width (B) Rabbet Width (C)
CHCCC4X9BT
5" 3 1/2" 1/2"
CHCCC4X9BT-5*
CHCCC6X9BT
7" 5 1/2" 1/2"
CHCCC6X9BT-5*
* Pack quantity of 5 pair.
End Caps overlap the Trimmable Crosshead.
Overall Width
9"
1 1/2"
2 1/2"

 complement standard trim sizes, and overlap Crosshead.
• Crosshead and End Caps may be routed.
How to Order
 Determine height.
 Determine breast board width. When installing over side trim
 CHCCC6X9BT coordinates best with 5 1/4" Pilaster and 5 1/2" wide trim.
 Select End Cap width.
1
2
3
Bottom View Top View
A
B
C
B
C
A
3332
SHAKER-STYLE SHUTTERS
Width
2 1/2"
2 1/2"
2"
Overall Depth
Height
EQ
EQ
[Profile]
SH = Shutter
[Height]
(1" Increments)
24 = 24" [Minimum]
120 = 120" [Maximum]
[Configuration]
2FP = 2 Flat Panel
[Width]
12 = 12"
16 = 16"
18 = 18"
24 = 24"
SH2FP12X24
Note: Sold in pairs.
Part Number Logic:•  2-panel flat recessed stile and rail design.
•  Available in widths measuring 12", 16", 18"
 and 24", and heights measuring 24" - 120"
 in 1" increments.
•  2" wide stiles with 2 ½" wide rails. Center rail
 is positioned in the center of the shutter.
• Stiles 1 3/8" deep with 5/8" recessed panel.
•  Shaker-style Shutter Panels and Flat Trim
 are available to meet your design needs
 (SHSFP12X144, SHSFP16X144,
 SHSFP18X144, SHSFP24X144, FLT1X3-12).
Part Number Overall Width Height
CHCST36X6 36" 6 1/4"
CHCST48X6 48" 6 1/4"
CHCST144X6 144 3/8" 6 1/4"
CHCST216X6 216 5/8" 6 1/4"
Part Number Overall Width Height
CHCST36X8 36" 8 1/4"
CHCST48X8 48" 8 1/4"
CHCST144X8 144 3/8" 8 1/4"
CHCST216X8 216 5/8" 8 1/4"
Overall Width
6 1/4"
1"
2 1/2"
Overall Width
8 1/4"
1"
2 1/2"
6" Craftsman Step Crosshead
8" Craftsman Step Crosshead